
From: lawrence delson 
Sent: Friday, November 28, 2014 3:36 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

Delson International, Inc. 
=div id="yui_3_16_0_1_141718,4962064_17360">P.O. BOX 3776 

New York, NY 10163 

From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gm=il.com> 
To: lawren=e delson 
Sent: Thursday, November 27, 2014 6:34 AM 
Subject: Re: 

did you go up at his request. or did you happen to be there= 

On Wed, Nov 26, 2014 at 10:25 AM, lawrence delson 
wrote: 

Je=frey 

I have essentially removed all of my things from =he family office. 

> > 

I was up there yester=ay afternoon as Brad did want to meet me. We spent about half an hour talk=ng. He did 
also indicate he wants some further dialog with me. I do not se= any reason not to accommodate him. 

That being said, unless I hear otherwise, I assume I =hould not be going up to the family office next month 

Best 

EFTA_R1_01310449 
EFTA02342915



Larry 

Delson International, Inc. 
P.O. BOX 3776 

New York, NY 10163 

ear="none"> 

= please note 

The information contained =n this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-cl=ent privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and i= intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the p=operty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclo=ure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof=is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us im=ediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmailcom <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , anddestroy this communication 
and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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